FALL
2024

Day

THURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY MONDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

EST

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00p
7:30p
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00P
7:30P
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

S cBs®

ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

e
NBC

FOX

New

Monday Night Football

The Neighborhood

Poppa's House

The Voice

9-1-1: Lone Star

Trivial Pursuit

on select nights / TBA NCIS Rescue: HI-Surf Scrabble
on other nights
o origins e _
St. Denis Medical
FBI Accused

Dancing with the Stars

Night Court

FBI: International

The Voice

Murder in a Small Town

High Potential

FBI: Most Wanted

The Irrational

WWE NXT

The Golden Chicago Med The Masked Singer Sullivan's Crossing
Survivor
Bachelorette
Chicago Fire The Floor Joan
Abbott Elementary
The Summit
Scamanda Chicago P.D.
George & Mandy's*
9-1-1 Law & Order Hell's Kitchen Superman & Lois
Ghosts
Special Forces: World's The Librarians: The
Doctor Od Matlock Law & Order:
octor Odyssey atloc aw & Order: SVU Toughest Test Next Chapter
Greyls Anatomy e o _
Happy's Place Whose Line Is It
Shark Tank S.W.A.T.
Lopez vs. Lopez FOX College Football Anyway? (2X)
Friday / FOX College
Fire Country Hoops / FOX UFL Inside The NFL
20/20 Dateline NBC

Blue Bloods

ABC College Football

CBS Encores

Pregame Show

Big 10 Saturday Night /
Notre Dame Football

FOX Sports Saturday

CW Sports Saturday

48 Hours
America's Funniest 60 Minutes ball Nigh NFL On FOX
. Football Night in
Home Videos The OT/ E
America (7-8:20P) e OT / Encores
The Simpsons The CW Sunday Movie
Tracker

The Wonderful World of
Disney

The Equalizer

Watson

NBC Sunday Night
Football (8:20P)

Universal Basic Guys

Bob's Burgers

Krapopolis

* George & Mandy's First Marriage

Local Programming

Night

FALL
2024

EST

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00p
7:30p
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

R Marketing
Solutions

Last update: May 16, 2024

THURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY MONDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY



