	ALL)24	abc	CBS		FOX	ŒIJ	FAL 202	
Day EST ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE New E								<u>Day</u>
MONDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Monday Night Football on select nights / TBA on other nights	The Neighborhood Poppa's House	The Voice	9-1-1: Lone Star	Trivial Pursuit	8:00P 8:30P	
	9:00P 9:30P		NCIS		Rescue: HI-Surf	Scrabble	9:00P 9:30P	WONE
	10:00P 10:30P		NCIS: Origins	Brilliant Minds			10:00P 10:30P	
TUESDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Dancing with the Stars	FBI	St. Denis Medical Night Court	Accused	WWE NXT	8:00P 8:30P	
	9:00P 9:30P		FBI: International	The Voice	Murder in a Small Town		9:00P 9:30P	TUESDAY
	10:00P 10:30P	High Potential	FBI: Most Wanted	The Irrational			10:00P 10:30P	
WEDNESDAY	8:00P 8:30P 9:00P	The Golden Bachelorette	Survivor	Chicago Med	The Masked Singer	Sullivan's Crossing	8:00P 8:30P 9:00P	DAY
	9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	Abbott Elementary Scamanda	The Summit	Chicago Fire Chicago P.D.	The Floor	Joan	9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	OP OP
THURSDAY	8:00P 8:30P	9-1-1	George & Mandy's* Ghosts	Law & Order	Hell's Kitchen	Superman & Lois	8:00P 8:30P	2
	9:00P 9:30P	Doctor Odyssey	Matlock	Law & Order: SVU	Special Forces: World's Toughest Test	The Librarians: The Next Chapter	9:00P 9:30P	THURSDAY
	10:00P 10:30P	Grey's Anatomy	Elsbeth	Found			10:00P 10:30P	F
FRIDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Shark Tank :30P :00P :30P 0:00P	S.W.A.T.	Happy's Place Lopez vs. Lopez	FOX College Football Friday / FOX College Hoops / FOX UFL	Whose Line Is It Anyway? (2X)	8:00P 8:30P	FRIDAY
	9:00P 9:30P		Fire Country	Dateline NBC		Inside The NFL	9:00P 9:30P	
	10:00P 10:30P		Blue Bloods				10:00P 10:30P	
SATURDAY	7:00p			Pregame Show Big 10 Saturday Night / Notre Dame Football	FOX Sports Saturday	CW Sports Saturday	7:00p	
	7:30p 8:00P 8:30P 9:00P 9:30P	ABC College Football	CBS Encores				7:30p 8:00P 8:30P 9:00P 9:30P	SATURDAY
	10:00P 10:30P		48 Hours				10:00P 10:30P	
SUNDAY	7:00P 7:30P 8:00P 8:30P 9:00P	America's Funniest Home Videos	60 Minutes	Football Night in America (7-8:20P)	NFL On FOX The OT / Encores	The CW Sunday Movie Night	7:00P 7:30P 8:00P 8:30P 9:00P	
		The Wonderful World of Disney	Tracker The Equalizer	NBC Sunday Night Football (8:20P)	The Simpsons Universal Basic Guys Bob's Burgers			SUNDAY
	9:30P 10:00P		Watson		Krapopolis		9:30P 10:00P	
	10:30P		* George & Mandy's First A	Aarriage			10:30P	
		Loc	Last update: May 16	, 2024	Local Media Marketin Solution	ng s		